      1.25G BiDi SFP 20km Transceiver 丨 Datasheet
- 1 -                             https://www.optcore.net
OPB1250-35(53)20DxR
1.25Gb/s Bi-Directional SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX or 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX, 20km
Features
● Supports 1.25Gbps/1.0625Gbps bit rates
● Bi-Directional LC connector
● Hot pluggable SFP footprint

Typical Interface Circuit
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part number Description
OPB1250-3520DCR 1.25G BiDi SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX, 20km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPB1250-5320DCR 1.25G BiDi SFP Transceiver, SMF, 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX, 20km, LC, DDM, 0ºC~+70ºC
OPB1250-3520DTR 1.25G BiDi SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX,20km,LC,DDM,-40ºC~+85ºC
OPB1250-5320DTR 1.25G BiDi SFP Industrial Transceiver, SMF, 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX,20km,LC,DDM,-40ºC~+85ºC
      1.25G BiDi SFP 20km Transceiver 丨 Datasheet
- 7 -                             https://www.optcore.net
Warnings